
1 泉      篤  杜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宮城FSC 2 34.00 17.21 16.79 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+2T 2.40 0.22 2.621 2 2 2 1

2 2F+2T 3.10 0.00 3.100 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.691 1 -1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.20 1.701 2 2 1 1

5 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 1 0 0

6 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1

16.40 17.21

Composition 1.80 3.253.50 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.25

Presentation 1.80 3.253.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.833.25 2.75 2.75 2.75 3.00

16.79

2 岩  渕  翔  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アクアリンクちばSC 4 22.92 10.63 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 1

2 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.56 1.78-3 -3 -5 -5 -5

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

4 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 -1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -1

11.14 10.63

Composition 1.80 2.422.25 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.75

Presentation 1.80 2.332.00 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.75

Skating Skills 1.80 2.081.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 3.00

12.29
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3 竹  前  斡  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 21.10 10.30 10.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.04 1.340 1 1 0 -1

2 2T< < 1.04 -0.28 0.76-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A+1A+SEQ 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 -2

6 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 0 0 0

10.54 10.30

Composition 1.80 2.001.75 2.25 2.00 1.75 2.25

Presentation 1.80 1.831.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.172.00 2.25 2.25 1.75 2.25

10.80

4 浦  島  統  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 20.09 7.80 12.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 0 0 1

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 1 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 0 1

5 1F+1A+SEQ 1.60 0.11 1.711 1 1 1 0

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-2 -2 -1 -3 -2

7.83 7.80

Composition 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.50

Presentation 1.80 2.252.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.332.75 2.50 2.25 2.00 2.25

12.29
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5 鈴  木  邦  弘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日立FSC 3 14.85 5.71 9.14 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S+1Lo< < 0.80 -0.08 0.72-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lz<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Fe+1Lo e 0.90 -0.12 0.78-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 1 0 0 0

7 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 1 0

5.80 5.71

Composition 1.80 1.831.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 1.75 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.501.25 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

9.14
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